
Introduction to Facilitating Learning in 
HE (IFL)

Enhancing Teaching, Assessing & 
Supporting Learning in HE (ETAS)

Small-Scale Pedagogic Inquiry 
(SSPI) 

Day 1

Monday 6th March 2023, 9 - 1,
ON CAMPUS, room: Lf11 
(Laud)

Day 2

Tuesday 14th March 2023, 9 - 1, 
ON CAMPUS,
room: Rf33 (Ramsey)

Day 3

Wednesday 29th March 2023, 12 - 4, ONLINE

Day 4
Mon 3rd (Rf11), Tue 4th (Rf11), Wed 5th April 
2023 (TBC - Canterbury) (CCf13 - Medway),
9 - 1, for Microteaching slots ON CAMPUS

Day 5
Monday 17th April 2023, 9 - 1, 
ON CAMPUS, room Rf11 
(Ramsey)

Day 6
Tuesday 16th May 2023, 9 - 1, ON
CAMPUS, room: Rf33 (Ramsey)

Wednesday 7th February 2024, 9 - 1,
ONLINE 

SPRING PGCAP 
2023-24 TIMETABLE 

(PROVISIONAL)

Thursday 18th January 2024, 9 - 1, 
ON CAMPUS, room: VH.2.59 
(Verena Holmes)

Friday 26th January 2024, 12 - 4,
ON CAMPUS, room: Lb01/02 
(Laud)

Tuesday 26th March 2024, 12 - 4, 
ONLINE

Tuesday 23rd April 2024, 9 - 1, 
ON CAMPUS, room: OS.1.17 
(Old Sessions House)

Wednesday 29th May 2024, 12 - 
4, ON CAMPUS, room: Ns03-04 
(Newton)

Day 7
Tuesday 19th December 2023, 9 - 
1, ON CAMPUS, room: Lg48 (Laud)

Wednesday 14th June 2022, 9 - 1, 
ON CAMPUS
room: Rf11 (Ramsey)

Thursday 7th December 2023, 12 - 
4, ON CAMPUS, room: OS.0.03 - 
Hall (Old Sessions House)

Tuesday 21st 
November 2023, 12 - 4, 
ONLINE

Wednesday 8th 
November 2023, 12 - 4, 
ONLINE

Monday 16th October 2023, 12 - 
4, ON CAMPUS, room: VH.2.59 
(Verena Holmes)

Friday 6th October 2023, 9 -1,  ON 
CAMPUS, room: VH.2.59 (Verena 

Holmes)

Thursday 27th June 2024, 9 - 1, ONLINE

Thursday 28th September 
2023, 9 - 1, ON CAMPUS, 
room: Ns03-04 (Newton)
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